
CA 5 - J July Analysis

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

1884
977
1055

0
10

1164
923
322

0
24

1211
642
689

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan  Leader: Open

July 2021 to July 2021 (1 months) Results

CA 5 - J

July (Only Results)

Jul-19 Jul-20 Jul-21

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

1884
977
1055

0
10

1164
923
322

0
24

1211
642
689

CA 5 - J

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
1st Qtr

2020-2021
1st Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
44

3054
1808
1515

0
14

2162
1798
485

CA 5 - J

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

232
106
163

0
2

122
201
-64

0
6

120
82
58

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

158
62
99

0
0
81
34
54

0
1
54
38
19

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

390
168
262

0
2

203
235
-10

0
7

174
120
77

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

186
92
112

0
3

123
105
27

0
3

111
52
76

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

205
148
71

0
0

126
119
13

0
0

129
72
62

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

391
240
183

0
3

249
224
40

0
3

240
124
138

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

266
88
199

0
1

215
117
106

0
5

172
69
121

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

349
225
138

0
0

207
105
114

0
4

255
137
140

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

615
313
337

0
1

422
222
220

0
9

427
206
261

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

275
143
159

0
0

154
124
36

0
0

175
112
78

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

213
113
114

0
4

136
118
36

0
5

195
80
135

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

488
256
273

0
4

290
242
72

0
5

370
192
213

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - J




