# **MD ANALYSIS**

### **CA 5 - J July Analysis**

# GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Japan Leader: Open

### July 2021 to July 2021 (1 months) Results

CA 5 - J	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
New Clubs	0	0	0
<b>Charter Members</b>	0	10	24
New Members	1884	1164	1211
Drops	977	923	642
Net Growth	1055	322	689

### July (Only Results)

Jul-19	Jul-20	Jul-21
0	0	0
0	10	24
1884	1164	1211
977	923	642
1055	322	689
	0 0 1884 977	0 0 0 10 1884 1164 977 923

#### **Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)**

2019-2020 1st Qtr	2020-2021 1st Qtr
2	0
44	14
3054	2162
1808	1798
1515	485
	1st Qtr 2 44 3054 1808

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
330		New Clubs	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	2	6
	Japan	New Members	232	122	120
		Drops	106	201	82
		Net Growth	163	-64	58
331		New Clubs	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	0	1
	Japan	New Members	158	81	54
		Drops	62	34	38
		Net Growth	99	54	19
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	2	7
		New Members	390	203	174
		Drops	168	235	120
		Net Growth	262	-10	77

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
332		New Clubs	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	3	3
	Japan	New Members	186	123	111
		Drops	92	105	52
		Net Growth	112	27	76
333		New Clubs	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	0	0
	Japan	New Members	205	126	129
		Drops	148	119	72
		Net Growth	71	13	62
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	3	3
		New Members	391	249	240
		Drops	240	224	124
		Net Growth	183	40	138

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
335		New Clubs	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	1	5
	Japan	New Members	266	215	172
		Drops	88	117	69
		Net Growth	199	106	121
334		New Clubs	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	0	4
	Japan	New Members	349	207	255
		Drops	225	105	137
		Net Growth	138	114	140
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	1	9
		<b>New Members</b>	615	422	427
		Drops	313	222	206
		Net Growth	337	220	261

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - J	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
336		New Clubs	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	0	0
	Japan	New Members	275	154	175
		Drops	143	124	112
		Net Growth	159	36	78
337		New Clubs	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	4	5
	Japan	New Members	213	136	195
		Drops	113	118	80
		Net Growth	114	36	135
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	4	5
		New Members	488	290	370
		Drops	256	242	192
		Net Growth	273	72	213